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Overview
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Price
70.19 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.04% (-0.03)

JEOOB783TY65
APTV

NYSE

usb
Automotive
Stock

16,779 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

70.17 USD (100)
70.19 USD (200)
70.43 USD
71.18 USD
69.89 USD
70.22 USD
70.366501 USD
585,885
41,204,767 .44
12,002

100

WKN: G6095L109

180.00

160.00

140.00

120.00

60.00

40.00

Sy

100.00 ) | fb\‘ |

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JE00B783TY65&ID_NOTATION=54506073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JE00B783TY65&ID_NOTATION=54506073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8953b3764a6f12d8dd3093ab418438bc8fa9bec931cca7570f1bf3b6aa4984c6&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3cfd4ca562fdc1011&time=1726763682&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b849b3303e899509fd1289855be6c9114866b1417a6a1fdeec9d7f6544b67a4&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac2f40b3cc9abc92d&time=1726763682&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fc2613617f28f521f85db4bddc12fd2429f7776477b3ecacc53e18e43f1b094&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8799ef48703c3319a&time=1726763682&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c02d77cf26960ab8575e95a149324482927c2822779966dfe53fbe61336d0a12&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5cf6ce8a43294eeb3&time=1726763682&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e7259d949adac6df76a9742b602e38c2f045587fe20e3fef832fd3e41ad4726&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=663f21e68370f285d&time=1726763682&tool=RSC

APTIV PLC

Details
2024/09/18 18:19:38 5y
Price
180.00
70.19 USD
Difference ©  -0.04%(-0.03) k l
160.00 TI
General attributes h
140.00
ISIN JEOOB783TY65
Symbol APTV
120.00
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD A |\ ;H
Sector Automotive 100.00 N H ﬂ‘ |l | |
Security Stock VJ‘ YJ A[‘H.
type 80.00 H ‘L,.h["'ll
Market cap 16,779 EUR ¢ JP'M
(m) 60.00
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
40.00
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 70.17 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 70.19 USD (200)
Open 70.43 USD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 71.18 USD Source: FactSet
Low 69.89 USD
Close (prev. day) 70.22 USD
VWAP 70.366501 USD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 585,885 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 68.09 USD (3,753,876
Trading volume 41,204,767.44 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 69.23 USD (3,271,271
Number of trades 12,002 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 73.42 USD (3,229,879

Last size

100 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

79.21 USD (2,798,866
91.66 USD (2024/01/02
63.62 USD (2024/09/11

104.72 USD (2023/09/20
63.62 USD (2024/09/11

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.09% -31.47% -52.05%
Perf (abs.) -7.02  -32.24  -76.21
Beta - - -

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Arbitrage views

Volatility 38.82 38.25 41.24 Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 63.18 EUR 0.00 1
17
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:02 63.02 EUR 0.00 1
18
NYSE 2024/09/ 18:19 70.19 USD 41.20 12,002
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 63.02 EUR 0.00 1
18
London Stock 2024/08/ 15:34 69.99 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54506073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56917503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55022637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55022636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805287

APTIV PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Berlin

19
2024/09/ 08:07 62.98 EUR 0.00
18
2024/09/ 08:03 63.02 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=55467114
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54868690

APTIV PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

‘APTIV:

Contact Details
APTIV PLC

5 Hanover Quay, Grand Canal Dock - 2

Dublin

Telefon: +353-1-259-7013

Fax: +

E-mail: mail@aptiv.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kevin P. Clark

Anant Thaker

Benjamin Lyon

Joseph R.
Massaro

Katherine H.
Ramundo

Lisa Scalzo

Matthew
Peterson

Obed Louissaint

Sophia
Velastegui

William T.
Presley

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Colin Parris
Ana Pinczuk
Joseph Hooley
Merit Janow
Nancy Cooper
Paul Meister

Robert
Ortberg

Sean
Mahoney

Vasumati
Jakkal

William
Presley

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:mail@aptiv.com
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